IPSC Newfoundland & Labrador
Match Results: June 7, 2014

Place Name

Barrett, Dave
Noftall, Gary
Evans, Scott
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John
Evans, Jim
Anderson, Dave
Jacobs, Hugh

0O NO Ol &~ WN -

No.

Tupelo Rain Day - Combined

4Stage
6/7/2014

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Division Points

SS
Prd
SS
Prd
Prd
SS
Opn

117
118
110
120
118
116
93

Pen.

Time
14.60
16.97
16.37
20.22
22.45
24.46
12.49
0.00

Hit Factor

8.0137
6.9534
6.7196
5.9347
5.2561
47424
4.2434
0.0000

Stage Pts
120.0000
104.1227
100.6217
88.8683
78.7067
71.0144
63.5422
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
86.77 %
83.85 %
74.06 %
65.59 %
59.18 %
52.95 %
0.00 %




4Stage
6/7/2014

Judge Roy Bean - Combined

Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Anderson, Dave none Opn 107 0 19.00 5.6316 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Barrett, Dave none SS 109 0 23.18 4.7023 91.8483 83.50 %
3 Evans, Scott none SS 99 0 29.29 3.3800 66.0203 60.02 %
4 Evans, Jim none SS 105 0 41.59 2.5246 49.3121 44.83 %
5 Pinto, John none Prd 83 10 33.85 2.1566 42.1241 38.29 %
6 Carr, Gerry none Prd 96 0 53.10 1.8079 35.3131 32.10 %
7 Jacobs, Hugh none Opn 93 20 47.92 1.5234 29.7560 27.05 %
8 Noftall, Gary none Prd 75 30 31.81 1.4146 27.6309 25.12 %
4Stage
6/7/2014

Beyers Remorse 1 - Combined

Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Barrett, Dave none SS 40 0 10.28 3.8911 40.0000 100.00 %
2 Noftall, Gary none Prd 36 0 9.34 3.8544 39.6227 99.06 %
3 Jacobs, Hugh none Opn 40 0 13.56 2.9499 30.3246 75.81 %
4 Anderson, Dave none Opn 34 10 8.48 2.8302 29.0941 72.74 %
5 Evans, Scott none SS 38 0 17.18 2.2119 22.7380 56.85 %
6 Evans, Jim none SS 38 0 19.11 1.9885 20.4415 51.10 %
7 Carr, Gerry none Prd 36 0 31.65 1.1374 11.6923 29.23 %
8 Pinto, John none Prd 33 10 22.12 1.0398 10.6890 26.72 %




4Stage
6/7/2014

Corner Lot - Combined

Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts

1 Noftall, Gary none Prd 96 0 36.25 2.6483 100.0000

2 Barrett, Dave none SS 93 10 35.73 2.3230 87.7166

3 Anderson, Dave none Opn 84 20 28.04 2.2825 86.1874

4 Jacobs, Hugh none Opn 92 0 44.95 2.0467 77.2835

5 Evans, Jim none SS 91 0 44.48 2.0459 77.2533

6 Evans, Scott none SS 71 20 31.69 1.6093 60.7673

7 Pinto, John none Prd 69 30 29.04 1.3430 50.7118

8 Carr, Gerry none Prd 71 30 38.52 1.0644 40.1918

4Stage
6/7/2014
Match Results - Combined

Place Name USPSA Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
1 Barrett, Dave none SS MAJOR N N N N 339.5649
2 Anderson, Dave none Opn MAJOR N N N N 288.8237
3 Noftall, Gary none Prd MINOR N N N N 271.3763
4 Evans, Scott none SS MAJOR N N N N 250.1473
5 Evans, Jim none SS MAJOR N N N N 218.0213
6 Pinto, John none Prd MINOR N N N N 182.2316
7 Carr, Gerry none Prd MINOR N N N N 176.0655
8 Jacobs, Hugh none Opn MAJOR N N N N 137.3641

Stage %
100.00 %
87.72 %
86.19 %
77.28%
77.25 %
60.77 %
50.71 %
40.19 %

Match %
100.000 %
85.057 %
79.919 %
73.667 %
64.206 %
53.666 %
51.850 %
40.453 %



Place

1
2

Place

Name
Anderson, Dave
Jacobs, Hugh

Name

Noftall, Gary

Pinto, John
Carr, Gerry

Name

Barrett, Dave
Evans, Scott

Evans, Jim

USPSA

USPSA

USPSA

Class
none
none

Class
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none

4Stage

6/7/2014
Match Results - Open
Division PF Lady Mil
Opn MAJOR N N
Opn MAJOR N N

Match Results - Production

Division PF Lady Mil
Prd MINOR N N
Prd MINOR N N
Prd MINOR N N

Match Results - Single Stack

Division PF Lady Mil
SS MAJOR N N
SS MAJOR N N
SS MAJOR N N

Law

Law

Z 2z Z

Law

z 2 Z

For

For

Zz 2 Z

For

Zz2 2z Z

Match Pts
368.3769
159.4252

Match Pts
332.1534
262.2110
246.6291

Match Pts
370.0000
271.7042
238.5849

Match %o
100.000 %
43.278 %

Match %
100.000 %
78.943 %
74.252 %

Match %
100.000 %
73.434 %
64.482 %



